10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager, Treatment & Disposal

Coach, Research & Support

Laboratory Director

Coach, Wastewater Plant - Day

Coach, Wastewater Plant - Night

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operations Trainer

Plant Operator llI

Chemist Il

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Chemist Il

Chemist Il

Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator |

Plant Operator Ill Trainee |

Other Positions Held Special District

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Department

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Total Wages

$189,350

$127,582

$127,105

$124,112

$116,609

$114,984

$112,056

$111,437

$108,787

$106,422

$105,829

$102,932

$100,087

$99,848

$98,310

$97,540

$91,427

$89,081



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator Il

Administrative Specialist |l

Plant Operator Il Trainee |

Technical Writer Intern

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

Treatment And Disposal
Services

$87,698

$86,677

$83,567

$82,606

$81,299

$73,069

$31,013

$6,760



