	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager, Treatment & Disposal		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$189,350
2.	Coach, Research & Support		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$127,582
3.	Laboratory Director		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$127,105
4.	Coach, Wastewater Plant - Day		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$124,112
5.	Coach, Wastewater Plant - Night		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$116,609
6.	Plant Operator III		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$114,984
7.	Plant Operations Trainer		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$112,056
8.	Plant Operator III		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$111,437
9.	Chemist II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$108,787
10.	Plant Operator III		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$106,422
11.	Plant Operator III		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$105,829
12.	Chemist II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$102,932
13.	Chemist II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$100,087
14.	Plant Operator III		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$99,848
15.	Plant Operator III		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$98,310
16.	Plant Operator III		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$97,540
17.	Plant Operator I		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$91,427
18.	Plant Operator III Trainee I		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$89,081

19.	Plant Operator II	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$87,698
20.	Plant Operator II	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$86,677
21.	Plant Operator III	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$83,567
22.	Plant Operator III	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$82,606
23.	Plant Operator III	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$81,299
24.	Administrative Specialist II	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$73,069
25.	Plant Operator III Trainee I	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$31,013
26.	Technical Writer Intern	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Treatment And Disposal Services	\$6,760